

WRIGHT STREET SIDEWALK

CONTRACT NO. 7351

DATE: JUNE 27, 2014

Item	Quantity	S & L Underground and Trucking Inc.		Homburg Contractors, Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
10802.0 - ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	30.00	\$18.00	\$540.00	\$15.00	\$10.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,635.00	\$7,635.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
20204.0 - SELECT FILL - TON	50.00	\$11.50	\$575.00	\$25.00	\$20.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	780.00	\$3.30	\$2,574.00	\$3.00	\$6.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	780.00	\$4.20	\$3,276.00	\$2.00	\$3.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A (ORGANIC) - S.Y.	775.00	\$2.50	\$1,937.50	\$3.00	\$3.00
21062.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE B (ORGANIC) - S.Y.	5.00	\$15.00	\$75.00	\$30.00	\$3.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	4400.00	\$5.21	\$22,924.00	\$7.75	\$8.50
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	200.00	\$9.37	\$1,874.00	\$8.50	\$8.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - S.F.	48.00	\$35.00	\$1,680.00	\$38.00	\$30.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	2.00	\$440.00	\$880.00	\$400.00	\$300.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00
21021.0 - SILT FENCE - COMPLETE - L.F.	30.00	\$3.00	\$90.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	100.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$6.00	\$10.00
21055.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - COMPLETE - EACH	5.00	\$166.00	\$830.00	\$185.00	\$150.00
50211.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - T.F.	38.00	\$0.10	\$3.80	\$1.00	\$15.00
50411.0 - 12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	6.00	\$92.00	\$552.00	\$63.00	\$100.00
50412.0 - 15 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	8.00	\$93.00	\$744.00	\$65.00	\$110.00
50461.0 - 12 INCH RCP AE - EACH	2.00	\$1,005.00	\$2,010.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00
50462.0 - 15 INCH RCP AE - EACH	2.00	\$1,040.00	\$2,080.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
50601.0 - 12 INCH RCP AE GATE - EACH	2.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$600.00	\$500.00
50602.0 - 15 INCH RCP AE GATE - EACH	2.00	\$585.00	\$1,170.00	\$625.00	\$500.00
TOTALS			\$54,360.30	\$62,610.00	\$81,300.00